
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Žiaci ZŠ  24.05.2022 9:58

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Drábik Filip
 

Atletický oddiel Partizánske 
4900
0,30

490
0,30 m/s

2
08 PB

Brezina Jakub
 

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom 
4230
0,80

423
0,80 m/s

12
08 PB

Závodný Leo
 

CVČ Brezová pod Bradlom 
4020
0,70

402
0,70 m/s

18
11 PB

Celkom 3 atlétov/atletiek

 

KK v 4-boj mladších žiakov a žiačok
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